
Date Start Subject Length

09:00 Combined & Triple Biology 1hr 15 and 1hr 45

Drama 55 minutes
Product Design 1hr 45

09:00 Maths - Paper 1 1hr 30

History paper 1 1hr 20
Geography - Paper 1 1hr 30

09:00 RE paper 1 1hr 45

13:00 Combined & Triple Chemistry 1hr 15 and 1hr 45

English Literature - Paper 1 1hr 45

Entry Level English Reading 1hr

13:00 Geography - Paper 2 1hr 30

09:00 Maths - Paper 2 1hr 30

13:00
German & French & Community 

Languages Writing 1hr 10 and 1hr 20

Monday 17th February

Tuesday 18th February

Wednesday 19th February

Thursday 20th February

Friday 21st February

English Literature - Paper 2 2hr 15

Entry Level English Writing 1hr

Computer Science - Paper 1 1hr 30

Food Tech 1hr 45
Dance Written 1hr 30

09:00 Mop ups

13:00 Mop ups

09:00 RE paper 2 1hr 45

13:00 Combined & Triple Physics 1hr 15 and 1hr 45

09:00 German & French L & R 1hr10 & 1hr 45

Computer Science - Paper 2 1hr 30

Sociology 1hr 45
Textiles 2 hr

09:00 Maths - Paper 3 1hr 30

Geography - Paper 3 1hr 30
History - Paper 2 1 hr

Thursday 13th February
09:00

Year 11 PPEs

Monday 10th February
13:00

Tuesday 11th February
13:00

Wednesday 12th February

Friday 28th February
12:45

Friday 14th February

Half term

Monday 24th February

09:00

13:00

Tuesday 25th February

Wednesday 26th February

Thursday 27th February
13:00


